
Fall 2024 PCAL 8-MAN FOOTBALL: LEAGUE SCHEDULE

FINAL APPROVED.

Preseason Meeting: TBD

Jamboree: Saturday, August 31 (Priory) Times TBD.

League Week 1 League Week 4

Fri-Sat Oct 4-5 Fri-Sat October 25-26

Trin @ CRYS Anz @ Trin

Pine @ WP Hark @ WP

Anz @ Hark CRYS @ Pine

League Week 2 League Week 5

Fri-Sat Oct 11-12 Fri-Sat Nov 1-2

Trin @ Pine Trin @ Hark

Hark @ CRYS Pine @ Anz

WP @ Anz CRYS @ WP

NOTE: League games are either 

on Friday or Saturday as determined in

League Week 3. each case by availability of site

Fri-Sat Oct 18-19 and officials.

WP @ Trin

Anz @ CRYS

Hark @ Pine

Final League Contest Date allowed by CCS: Saturday, November 9, 2024

League Rep: Doug Sargent, WP

Contest Limit: 10 games

Starting Dates: Dead Period All Sports: No Contact Jul 29 thru Aug 4, 2024. Ltd Contact Aug 5 thru Aug 8

Practice - Fri August 9, 2024

Scrimmages: Fri August 23, 2024

Contests: Thurs August 29, 2024

Note: Each player must have 10 days of practice before first game.

Note: Each player must have 10 days of practice before first game.

Schools(6): Anzar (Anz), Crystal Springs Upland (CRYS), Harker (Hark)

Pinewood (Pine), Trinity Christian (Trin), and Woodside Priory (WP)

THIS IS A SINGLE ROUND ROBIN


